TOR

OZNAN

3i4 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 2 DN1, DN2 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 12 CIESIOLKA K. - Fiat Seicento ZGR;.Cg;.IrSn; 6 2:03.239 16:42:35.812 12 2:03.509 16:54:59.948
1 2:09.259 16:32:19.861 7 2:03.423 16:44:39.235 13 2:03.832 16:57:03.780
2 1:59.248 16:34:19.109 8 2:02.973 16:46:42.208
5 Epey— e — 9 2:03.563 16:48:45.771  Po. 6 - # 32 CZYZ A. - Kia Picanto R
4 1:59.436 16:38:17.228 10 2:02.460 16:50:48.231 1 2:09.821 16:32:23.603
5 py— T 11 2:03.164 16:52:51.395 2 2:02.738 16:34:26.341
6 1:58.598 16:42:14.794 12 2:02.792 16:54:54.187 3 2:03.338 16:36:29.679
7 1:50.838 16:44:14.632 13 2:02.427 16:56:56.614 4 2:03.416 16:38:33.095
8 1:59.451 16:46:14.083 > 2:03.259 16:40:36.354
9 2:01.110 16:48:15.193  PO-4- # 23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto +35692 6 2:03.379 16:42:39.733
10 2:03.697 16:50:18.890 1 2:08.806 16:32:22.173 7 2:03.574 16:44:43.307
1 By—— PEp——— 2 2:02.607 16:34:24.780 8 2:03.607 16:46:46.914
1 2:02.438 16:54:21.407 3 2:03.938 16:36:28.718 9 2:03.443 16:48:50.357
T mymg— SEp——— 4 2:02.814 16:38:31.532 10 2:03.785 16:50:54.142
5 2:02.937 16:40:34.469 11 2:03.939 16:52:58.081
Po. 2 - # 1 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento §'f§';§ 6 2:03.047 16:42:37.516 12 2:04.070 16:55:02.151
1 2:08.167 16:32:20.347 7 2:03.513 16:44:41.029 13 2:04.572 16:57:06.723
2 2:03.062 16:34:23.409 8 2:03.299 16:46:44.328
3 2:03.097 16:36:26.506 9 2:03.479 16:48:47.807 Po. 7 - # 27 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift " ng;;;t
4 2:02.848 16:38:29.354 10 2:02.948 16:50:50.755 1 2:08.847 16:32:20.027
5 2:03.049 16:40:32.403 11 2:03.462 16:52:54.217 2 2:03.780 16:34:23.807
6 2:03.298 16:42:35.701 12 2:03.133 16:54:57.350 3 2:10.001 16:36:33.808
7 2:03.370 16:44:39.071 13 2:03.335 16:57:00.685 4 2:12.724 16:38:46.532
- B— P E— 5 2:03.359 16:40:49.891
9 2:02.720 16:48:44.777 ~ PO-5-#86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto +38.787 6 205714 16:42:55.605
= B—— Py —— 1 2:08.908 16:32:22.851 7 2:04.056 16:44:59.661
1 2:03.613 16:52:51 305 2 2:03.254 16:34:26.105 8 2:03.214 16:47:02.875
- By—— EEp—— 3 2:03.367 16:36:29.472 9 2:02.911 16:49:05.786
13 2:02.350 16:56:56.272 4 2:02.935 16:38:32.407 10 2:02.647 16:51:08.433
5 2:03.183 16:40:35.590 11 2:02.698 16:53:11.131
Po. 3 - # 14 CIESIGLKA M. - Fiat Seicento . glifglzrslt 6 2:03.329 16:42:38.919 12 2:03.025 16:55:14.156
1 2:09.351 16:32:21.321 7 2:03.595 16:44:42.514 13 2:06.130 16:57:20.286
2 2:02.723 16:34:24.044 8 2:03.533 16:46:46.047
3 2:03.855 16:36:27.899 9 2:03.448 16:48:49.495
4 2:02.453 16:38:30.352 10 2:03.330 16:50:52.825
5 2:02.221 16:40:32.573 11 2:03.614 16:52:56.439
Fastest lap: 1:58.598
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— 314 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
28-29.08.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN1, DN2 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 38 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Cinquecer 12?3“5“; 6 2:06.257 16:42:58.838 12 2:04.779 16:55:50.563
1 2:10.453 16:32:27.437 7 2:06.344 16:45:05.182 13 2:05.312 16:57:55.875
2 2:05.081 16:34:32.518 8 2:06.074 16:47:11.256
3 2:06.118 16:36:38.636 9 2:05.342 16:49:16.598  Po. 13 - # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent: 1??;;;
4 2:05.049 16:38:43.685 10 2:08.055 16:51:24.653 ! 213324 16:32:31.010
s 5.05.025 16:20:48.710 1 2:08.214 16:53:32.867 2 2:08.941 16:34:39.951
6 2:06.742 16:42:55.452 12 2:08.618 16:55:41.485 3 2:09.021 16:36:48.972
7 2:09.424 16:45:04.876 13 2:08.121 16:57:49.606 4 2:09.331 16:38:58.303
8 2:04.643 16:47:09.519 > 2:08.472 16:41:06.775
9 2:04.507 16:4914.026  Po- 11+ # 19 LANDENBERG B. - Kia Picanto ;. 0¢ 10 6 2:12.938 16:43:19.713
10 2:04.876 16:51:18.902 1 2:10.775 16:32:27.751 7 2:10.164 16:45:29.877
1 2:04.443 16:53:23.345 2 2:05.754 16:34:33.505 8 2:08.581 16:47:38.458
1 504,767 16:55:28.112 3 2:06.053 16:36:39.558 9 2:08.655 16:49:47.113
13 2:09.236 16:57:37 348 4 2:07.821 16:38:47.379 10 2:08.458 16:51:55.571
5 2:06.533 16:40:53.912 11 2:08.211 16:54:03.782
Po. 9 - # 300 LAWSKI P. - Kia Picanto . 1[1’%«_';(5; 6 2:08.288 16:43:02.200 12 2:07.789 16:56:11.571
1 2:10.424 16:32:25.955 7 2:06.814 16:45:09.014 13 2:07.891 16:58:19.462
) 2:05.435 16:34:31.390 8 2:07.037 16:47:16.051
3 5.06.308 16:36:37.698 9 2:07.213 16:49:23.264  Po. 14 - # 33 WIERZBICKI N. - Kia Picanto S
4 2:05.258 16:38:42.956 10 2:07.001 16:51:30.265 1 2:09.988 16:32:24.387
5 2:04.903 16:40:47.859 1 2:06.823 16:53:37.088 2 2:04.186 16:34:28.573
6 5:07.473 16:42:55.33 12 2:06.569 16:55:43.657 3 2:05.240 16:36:33.813
7 2:08.091 16:45:03.423 13 2:06.440 16:57:50.097 4 2:05.440 16:38:39.253
g 5.05.836 16:47:09.259 5 2:06.170 16:40:45.423
9 2:05.284 16:49:14.543 PO 12 - #16 SCHAYER J. - Kia Picanto + 130882 6 225868 16:43:11.291
10 2:04.803 16:51:19.346 1 2:11.083 16:32:26.114 7 3:18.829 16:46:30.120
" 2:04.945 16:53:24.291 2 2:04.058 16:34:30.172 8 2:05.367 16:48:35.487
1 2:07.339 16:55:31.630 3 2:04.845 16:36:35.017 9 2:05.146 16:50:40.633
13 510,455 16:57:42.085 4 2:04.332 16:38:39.349 10 2:05.200 16:52:45.833
5 2:06.331 16:40:45.680 11 2:05.029 16:54:50.862
Po. 10 - # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat Seicento . 1;?;:; 6 2:32.238 16:43:17.918 12 2:06.814 16:56:57.676
1 2:12.090 16:32:28.298 7 2:05.650 16:45:23.568
2 2:06.058 16:34:34.356 8 2:06.292 16:47:29.860
3 2:05.511 16:36:39.867 9 2:05.676 16:49:35.536
4 2:06.455 16:38:46.322 10 2:05.398 16:51:40.934
5 2:06.259 16:40:52.581 11 2:04.850 16:53:45.784

Fastest lap: 1:58.598
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3i4 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
28-29.08.2020

- LAT
TOR POZNARN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 2 DN1, DN2-RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
J iff. Fi
Po. 15 - # 68 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto 28 Lone
1 2:10.778 16:32:26.549
2 2:05.011 16:34:31.560
3 2:04.946 16:36:36.506
4 2:05.469 16:38:41.975
5 2:04.957 16:40:46.932
. . Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 36 GRABIAS S. - Fiat Cinquecento |, Laps
1 2:10.063 16:32:24.995
2 2:04.072 16:34:29.067
Fastest lap: 1:58.598
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